

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/29/20 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/29/20
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE STP CRAK(40)

CONTRACT ID : 19V472
 CALL ORDER : 003
 CONTRACT TIME : 08/27/21 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 STATEWIDE STP CRAK (40) - STATEWIDE CRACK SEALING - NORTHERN
 REGION.

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE ROUTING
 AND SEALING OF CRACKS IN BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ON
 EXISTING STATE, U.S., AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS AND THE
 APPROPRIATE TRAFFIC CONTROL.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	980084594901	ANNSEAL, INC.		\$ 1,007,083.00	100.0000%
2	110000270710	NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION		\$ 1,223,040.00	121.4438%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 417.10	BITUMINOUS CRACK SEALING (ASTM D 6690 TYPE IV)	29000.000 LB	2.60000	75400.00	2.35000	68150.00		
0010 417.20	BITUMINOUS CRACK SEALING, "BLOW AND GO" METHOD (ASTM D 6690 TYPE II)	232500.000 LB	1.60000	372000.00	2.20000	511500.00		
0015 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	1600.000 HR	60.00000	96000.00	45.00000	72000.00		
0020 630.15	FLAGGERS	4150.000 HR	16.00000	66400.00	42.00000	174300.00		
0025 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	54158.00000	54158.00	118000.00000	118000.00		
0030 641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	LUMP	236625.00000	236625.00	172590.00000	172590.00		
0035 641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000 EACH	2000.00000	6000.00	2000.00000	6000.00		
0040 900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (INCENTIVE/DISINCENTIVE) (N.A.B.I.) (STP CRAK(40))	100500.000 DL	1.00000	100500.00	1.00000	100500.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,007,083.00	\$	1,223,040.00	\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	1,007,083.00	\$	1,223,040.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	1,007,083.00	\$	1,223,040.00	\$	